ACE SUMMER CAMP

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

day 1 | Saturday

12pm
4pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
10:30pm

4pm
5:30pm
7pm
9:30pm

day 2 | Sunday

7am
9am
10:30am
12pm
1pm
4pm
6pm
7pm
10:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12pm
1pm
4pm
S5pm
7pm
9:30pm

day 3 | Monday

7am
9am
10:30am
12pm
1pm
3pm
4pm
10:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12pm
1pm
3pm
4pm
8pm

day 4 | Tuesday

7am
8:30am
1pm
2pm
4pm
6pm
7pm
10:30pm

8:30am
1pm
2pm
4pm
5pm
7pm
9:30pm

Arrival

Campus Tour & Orientation
Dinner

Bowling - Denver Athletic Club
Lights Out

Breakfast

Lecture - Architecture at the City Scale
Excursion - Walking Tour

Lunch

Studio - City Program Workshop
Workshop - 3D Modeling Introduction
Dinner

Free Time - Games in Dorm

Lights Out

Breakfast

Excursion - Firm Visit

Studio - City Program Workshop (2)
Lunch

Excursion - Engineering School
Workshop - Sketching in the City
Meow Wolf

Lights Out

Breakfast

Excursion - Sketching in the Mountains
Workshop - 3D Modeling

Studio - Design-Build Project
Workshop - Laser Lab

Dinner

Free Time - Games/Movie in Dorm
Lights Out
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ACE SUMMER CAMP

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE  day 5 | Wednesday
7am 8:30am
9am 12pm
12pm 1pm
1pm 2pm
2pm 6pm
6pm 7pm
7pm 9:30pm
10:30pm

day 6 | Thursday

7am 8:30am
9am 12pm
12pm 1pm
1pm 5pm
6pm 7pm
7pm 9:30pm
10:30pm

day 7 | Friday

7am 8:30am
9am 12pm
12pm 1pm
1pm 2pm
2pm 6pm
6pm 9:30pm
10:30pm

day 8 | Saturday
7am 8:30am

9am 1lam

Breakfast

Studio - Design-Build Desk Crits
Lunch

Excursion - Firm Visit

Studio - Design-Build Project
Dinner

Free Time - Games in Dorm
Lights Out

Breakfast

Studio - Design-Build Desk Crits
Lunch

Studio - Design-Build Project
Dinner

Free Time - Games in Dorm
Lights Out

Breakfast

Studio - Design-Build Project

Lunch

Studio - Design-Build Project

Studio - Design-Build Project Final Reviews
Dinner Out & Souvenir Shopping

Lights Out

Breakfast
Depart - Camp staff to escort students to the
train station and airport for departures
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