## **ACE SUMMER CAMP**

# SAMPLE SCHEDULE

day 1   Sat	urday	
12pm	4pm	Arrival
4pm	5:30pm	Campus Tour & Orientation
5:30pm	7pm	Dinner
7:30pm	9:30pm	Bowling - Denver Athletic Club
10:30pm		Lights Out
		-
day 2   Sun	ıday	
7am	8:30am	Breakfast
9am	10:30am	Lecture - Architecture at the City Scale
10:30am	12pm	Excursion - Walking Tour
12pm	1pm	Lunch
1pm	4pm	Studio - City Program Workshop
4pm	5pm	Workshop - 3D Modeling Introduction
6pm	7pm	Dinner
7pm	9:30pm	Free Time - Games in Dorm
10:30pm		Lights Out
day 3   Moi	nday	
7am	8:30am	Breakfast
9am	10:30am	Excursion - Firm Visit
10:30am	12pm	Studio - City Program Workshop (2)
12pm	1pm	Lunch
1pm	3pm	Excursion - Engineering School
3pm	4pm	Workshop - Sketching in the City
4pm	8pm	Meow Wolf
10:30pm		Lights Out
day 4   Tue	esday	
7am	8:30am	Breakfast
8:30am	1pm	Excursion - Sketching in the Mountains
1pm	2pm	Workshop - 3D Modeling
2pm	4pm	Studio - Design-Build Project
4pm	5pm	Workshop - Laser Lab
6pm	7pm	Dinner
7pm	9:30pm	Free Time - Games/Movie in Dorm
10:30pm		Lights Out

## **ACE SUMMER CAMP**

# SAMPLE SCHEDULE

### SCHEDULE

day 5   We	ednesday	
7am	8:30am	Breakfast
9am	12pm	Studio - Design-Build Desk Crits
12pm	1pm	Lunch
1pm	2pm	Excursion - Firm Visit
2pm	6pm	Studio - Design-Build Project
6pm	7pm	Dinner
7pm	9:30pm	Free Time - Games in Dorm
10:30pm		Lights Out

day 6   Thursday				
7am	8:30am	Breakfast		
9am	12pm	Studio - Design-Build Desk Crits		
12pm	1pm	Lunch		
1pm	5pm	Studio - Design-Build Project		
6pm	7pm	Dinner		
7pm	9:30pm	Free Time - Games in Dorm		
10:30pm		Lights Out		

day 7   Friday				
7am	8:30am	Breakfast		
9am	12pm	Studio - Design-Build Project		
12pm	1pm	Lunch		
1pm	2pm	Studio - Design-Build Project		
2pm	6pm	Studio - Design-Build Project Final Reviews		
6pm	9:30pm	Dinner Out & Souvenir Shopping		
10:30pm		Lights Out		

day 8	Saturday	
7am	8:30am	Breakfast
9am	11am	Depart - Camp staff to escort students to the train station and airport for departures